
ETAAC Report Preparation Schedule

Sectors write draft report sections Thu 3/1/07 Thu 9/20/07
May ETAAC meeting Thu 5/31/07 Thu 5/31/07
Report discussion meeting, Sacramento Tue 8/14/07 Tue 8/14/07
September meeting: sector leads present report sections, discuss, provide 
edits/comments and direction to ETAAC staff for incorporating into 
comprehensive report, Stanford Thu 9/6/07 Thu 9/6/07
Sector leads submit sector drafts to staff Thu 9/20/07 Thu 9/20/07
ETAAC staff reviews sector drafts Thu 9/20/07 Thu 10/4/07
ETAAC staff provides feedback to sector leads Fri 10/12/07 Fri 10/12/07
Report discussion meeting: discuss sector drafts Tue 10/16/07 Tue 10/16/07
Sectors submit revised drafts to ETAAC staff Fri 10/19/07 Fri 10/19/07
Staff develops comprehensive pre-Draft Fri 10/19/07 Wed 10/31/07
Comprehensive pre-Draft available Wed 10/31/07 Wed 10/31/07
Pre-Draft review period Thu 11/1/07 Mon 11/5/07
ETAAC member comments on pre-Draft due to ETAAC staff Tue 11/6/07 Tue 11/6/07
ETAAC staff incorporates ETAAC comments into comprehensive Draft Final 
Report Tue 11/6/07 Tue 11/13/07
Comprehensive Draft Final Report released for public comment Tue 11/13/07 Tue 11/13/07
Public review period for Comprehensive Draft Final Report Wed 11/14/07 Tue 11/27/07
Public comment deadline for Comprehensive Draft Final Report Tue 11/27/07 Tue 11/27/07
November ETAAC meeting: discuss ETAAC member responses to public 
comments and deliver to staff, UC Merced Thu 11/29/07 Thu 11/29/07
ETAAC staff incorporates public comments and ETAAC member responses 
into draft report Thu 11/29/07 Wed 12/19/07
ETAAC staff delivers final draft to ETAAC members Wed 12/19/07 Wed 12/19/07
ETAAC members do final review Thu 12/20/07 Thu 1/10/08
January meeting, ETAAC final report ratification vote, Sacramento Thu 1/10/08 Thu 1/10/08
January ARB meeting Thu 1/24/08 Thu 1/24/08
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